
                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                       OFFICIAL VARSITY TEAM SCORES - BOYS INVITATIONAL

  1.    41  East Troy                                          (  17:41.6  1:28:28.0   1:19.4)
=================================================================
  1      1  Henry Chapman        12   17:08.3
  2      2  Nathan Fox           12   17:12.8
  3      7  Tommy Larson         11   17:31.0
  4     13  Michael Rosin        11   18:08.2
  5     18  Calvin Collins       11   18:27.7
  6   ( 19) Jake Smith           12   18:31.2
  7   ( 32) Austin Depuydt       10   19:03.0

  2.    69  Milwaukee King                                     (  18:01.6  1:30:07.8   1:09.8)
=================================================================
  1      6  Louis Ketchman       12   17:30.2
  2      9  Ellery Pleier        11   17:31.5
  3     12  Aidan Bree           11   17:54.8
  4     20  Graham Bronson       12   18:31.3
  5     22  Marques Washington   12   18:40.0
  6   ( 23) Nick Krueger         10   18:41.3
  7   ( 25) Ben Liebl             9   18:44.2

  3.   101  Deerfield/Cambridge                                (  18:28.0  1:32:19.8   1:48.1)
=================================================================
  1      5  Wills Manning        12   17:30.0
  2     14  Jack Nikolay         10   18:14.3
  3     15  Zach Huffman          9   18:15.0
  4     31  Jonathan Jones       10   19:02.4
  5     36  Kody Lewellin        11   19:18.1
  6   ( 40) Makhai Navarro       10   19:32.1
  7   ( 53) Liam Brown           10   20:44.7

  4.   115  Evansville                                         (  18:30.7  1:32:33.2   2:46.3)
=================================================================
  1      3  Riley Siltman        10   17:16.4
  2      8  Benedict Gallagher   12   17:31.4
  3     26  Samuel Gallagher     10   18:44.9
  4     29  Baden Schrab          9   18:57.8
  5     49  Drew Everson          9   20:02.7
  6   ( 55) Blake Elliott         9   20:45.3
  7   ( 68) Nathan Garvoille      9   22:50.1

  5.   142  Jefferson                                          (  18:53.5  1:34:27.1   1:45.3)
=================================================================
  1     11  Ian Sande            11   17:53.8
  2     17  Alex Marin           12   18:24.8
  3     27  Logan Dzienlinski    12   18:55.8
  4     42  Colton Drew          10   19:33.6
  5     45  Alex Ellifson        10   19:39.1
  6   ( 46) Mason Marin           9   19:47.5
  7   ( 47) Sawyer Thorp          9   19:54.8

  6.   149  New Berlin West                                    (  18:59.2  1:34:55.6   2:54.5)
=================================================================
  1      4  Grady Davis          11   17:24.6
  2     16  Tommy Martin         12   18:15.7
  3     30  Jacob Leonardelli    10   19:00.3
  4     48  Wesley Evans         11   19:55.9
  5     51  Evan McKenzie        12   20:19.1
  6   ( 56) Will Timlin          11   20:47.2
  7   ( 62) Jaden Gregg           9   21:48.0

  7.   168  Mukwonago                                          (  19:09.8  1:35:49.0   0:50.3)
=================================================================
  1     24  Michael Sommers      11   18:42.3
  2     28  Braden Schreiber     10   18:56.5
  3     37  Derek Schiltz        10   19:18.6
  4     38  Dylan Callies        12   19:19.0
  5     41  Brennen Nevermann    10   19:32.6
  6   ( 43) Zander Roberts        9   19:36.7
  7   ( 44) Riley Wierzbicki     11   19:36.8

  8.   183  Fort Atkinson                                      (  19:28.1  1:37:20.4   2:55.1)
=================================================================
  1     10  Kamden Midtlien      12   17:49.7
  2     33  Jeremiah Mansavage   12   19:06.7
  3     34  Braeden Calvillo     12   19:14.7



  4     52  Cory Pfeifer         10   20:24.5
  5     54  Dominic Hebbe         9   20:44.8
  6   ( 60) Anthony Theriault    10   21:27.6

  9.   229  Brodhead/Juda                                      (  20:10.6  1:40:52.8   2:58.7)
=================================================================
  1     21  Jacob Staffon        11   18:32.1
  2     39  Trenton Condon       10   19:29.1
  3     50  Carter Urness        11   20:05.0
  4     58  Royce Brauer         10   21:15.8
  5     61  Brady Bruns           9   21:30.8
  6   ( 63) Blaine Berget        11   21:48.5
  7   ( 64) Jacob Lohmar          9   22:16.1

 10.   314  Big Foot                                           (  22:02.0  1:50:09.6   1:39.5)
=================================================================
  1     57  Jacob Curtis         11   21:02.6
  2     59  Daniel Rees          11   21:22.4
  3     65  Braden Buchholz      12   22:30.3
  4     66  Tyler Wilson          9   22:32.2
  5     67  Will Volmar          11   22:42.1
  6   ( 70) Austin Bucholtz      10   23:44.3
  7   ( 74) Dyllon Pruessing      9   29:09.6

 11.   320  Univ Lake                                          (  24:04.8  2:00:23.9   8:44.5)
=================================================================
  1     35  Joe Murphy           12   19:15.8
  2     69  Aj Peterson          11   23:01.7
  3     71  Alex Matson          12   24:28.9
  4     72  Haoyang Li           11   25:37.2
  5     73  Dan Brand            12   28:00.3
  6   ( 75) John Peterson         9   32:47.4



                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                         OFFICIAL JV TEAM SCORES - BOYS INVITATIONAL

  1.    21  Milwaukee King                                     (  19:21.8  1:36:48.8   1:03.0)
=================================================================
  1      1  Juan Sanchez         11   18:45.8
  2      3  Desharr Saddler      12   18:52.8
  3      4  James Gilpatric      12   19:34.6
  4      6  Damar Reed            9   19:46.8
  5      7  Liam Sullivan-Konyn  10   19:48.8
  6   ( 22) Naseem Ahmad         10   21:11.2
  7   ( 36) Thomas Hirthe         9   22:29.5

  2.    49  Mukwonago                                          (  20:13.6  1:41:07.6   1:01.0)
=================================================================
  1      5  Kyle Nettesheim       9   19:45.0
  2      8  Koby Delong          10   20:08.1
  3      9  Jacob Haseman        10   20:09.1
  4     12  Sean McGrath         12   20:19.4
  5     15  Viktor Radosevich    12   20:46.0
  6   ( 20) Chris Clauer         10   21:10.3
  7   ( 27) Brady Lauber          9   21:37.5

  3.    81  East Troy                                          (  20:43.3  1:43:36.4   1:01.3)
=================================================================
  1     10  Andy Kerr            10   20:11.3
  2     11  Conner McFarland     10   20:15.5
  3     16  Jack Lehocky         10   20:46.0
  4     21  Zach Rongstad        10   21:11.0
  5     23  Jonah Edwards         9   21:12.6
  6   ( 29) Miles McCarthy       12   21:46.0
  7   ( 30) Callaghan Zusan      11   21:46.5

  4.   111  Jefferson                                          (  21:22.0  1:46:49.9   1:49.6)
=================================================================
  1     13  Taylor Phillips      10   20:39.4
  2     14  Dylan Nordentoft     12   20:39.6
  3     24  Nicholas Hottinger    9   21:28.6
  4     25  Bryr Harenda         12   21:33.3
  5     35  Sawyer Peterson      12   22:29.0
  6   ( 37) Hunter Nelson         9   22:32.9
  7   ( 40) Jesse Brawders       11   22:57.7

  5.   113  Deerfield/Cambridge                                (  21:18.0  1:46:29.9   0:51.8)
=================================================================
  1     17  Fritz Kaiser         11   20:56.2
  2     18  Carter Brown          9   20:56.2
  3     19  Josh Pulling         12   21:04.6
  4     28  Jon Stevens          12   21:44.9
  5     31  James Connely        10   21:48.0
  6   ( 32) Brenden Peterson     11   21:53.4
  7   ( 38) Carter Wild          12   22:48.6

  6.   136  Fort Atkinson                                      (  21:28.2  1:47:20.8   4:12.4)
=================================================================
  1      2  Jacob Holmes         11   18:47.3
  2     26  Sawyer Voss           9   21:36.9
  3     33  Bryce Kochendorfer   10   21:55.5
  4     34  Aidan Frey            9   22:01.4
  5     41  Hayden Zachgo        11   22:59.7
  6   ( 42) Zach Grossman         9   23:00.3
  7   ( 43) Ryan Hartman         11   23:04.2

  7.   221  Brodhead/Juda                                      (  24:02.1  2:00:10.1   2:22.9)
=================================================================
  1     39  Hussein Attaalla     12   22:56.0
  2     44  Dean Devoe           12   23:05.1
  3     45  Austin Paffel        11   23:50.3
  4     46  Kyle Braund          10   24:59.8
  5     47  Ward Steinmann        9   25:18.9
  6   ( 48) Grant Gretebeck      10   25:29.6
  7   ( 49) Joe Kloepping        12   30:57.1
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                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - BOYSS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
    1    1   425 Henry Chapman         12 East Troy            17:08.3  5:31 
    2    2   432 Nathan Fox            12 East Troy            17:12.8  5:33 
    3    3   469 Riley Siltman         10 Evansville           17:16.4  5:34 
    4    4   583 Grady Davis           11 New Berlin West      17:24.6  5:37 
    5    5   412 Wills Manning         12 Deer/Camb            17:30.0  5:38 
    6    6   531 Louis Ketchman        12 Milwaukee King       17:30.2  5:39 
    7    7   442 Tommy Larson          11 East Troy            17:31.0  5:39 
    8    8   461 Benedict Gallagher    12 Evansville           17:31.4  5:39 
    9    9   540 Ellery Pleier         11 Milwaukee King       17:31.5  5:39 
   10   10   483 Kamden Midtlien       12 Fort Atkinson        17:49.7  5:45 
   11   11   517 Ian Sande             11 Jefferson            17:53.8  5:46 
   12   12   523 Aidan Bree            11 Milwaukee King       17:54.8  5:46 
   13   13   451 Michael Rosin         11 East Troy            18:08.2  5:51 
   14   14   415 Jack Nikolay          10 Deer/Camb            18:14.3  5:53 
   15   15   407 Zach Huffman           9 Deer/Camb            18:15.0  5:53 
   16   16   588 Tommy Martin          12 New Berlin West      18:15.7  5:53 
   17   17   508 Alex Marin            12 Jefferson            18:24.8  5:56 
   18   18   428 Calvin Collins        11 East Troy            18:27.7  5:57 
   19   19   452 Jake Smith            12 East Troy            18:31.2  5:58 
   20   20   524 Graham Bronson        12 Milwaukee King       18:31.3  5:58 
   21   21   398 Jacob Staffon         11 Brodhead/Juda        18:32.1  5:58 
   22   22   549 Marques Washington    12 Milwaukee King       18:40.0  6:01 
   23   23   532 Nick Krueger          10 Milwaukee King       18:41.3  6:01 
   24   24   576 Michael Sommers       11 Mukwonago            18:42.3  6:02 
   25   25   535 Ben Liebl              9 Milwaukee King       18:44.2  6:02 
   26   26   462 Samuel Gallagher      10 Evansville           18:44.9  6:03 
   27        544 Juan Sanchez          11 Milwaukee King       18:45.8  6:03 
   28   27   478 Jacob Holmes          11 Fort Atkinson        18:47.3  6:03 
   29        543 Desharr Saddler       12 Milwaukee King       18:52.8  6:05 
   30   28   503 Logan Dzienlinski     12 Jefferson            18:55.8  6:06 
   31   29   574 Braden Schreiber      10 Mukwonago            18:56.5  6:06 
   32   30   468 Baden Schrab           9 Evansville           18:57.8  6:07 
   33   31   587 Jacob Leonardelli     10 New Berlin West      19:00.3  6:08 
   34   32   408 Jonathan Jones        10 Deer/Camb            19:02.4  6:08 
   35   33   429 Austin Depuydt        10 East Troy            19:03.0  6:08 
   36   34   481 Jeremiah Mansavage    12 Fort Atkinson        19:06.7  6:10 
   37   35   471 Braeden Calvillo      12 Fort Atkinson        19:14.7  6:12 
   38   36   597 Joe Murphy            12 Univ Lake            19:15.8  6:12 
   39   37   411 Kody Lewellin         11 Deer/Camb            19:18.1  6:13 
   40   38   573 Derek Schiltz         10 Mukwonago            19:18.6  6:13 
   41   39   553 Dylan Callies         12 Mukwonago            19:19.0  6:14 
   42   40   387 Trenton Condon        10 Brodhead/Juda        19:29.1  6:17 
   43   41   414 Makhai Navarro        10 Deer/Camb            19:32.1  6:18 
   44   42   569 Brennen Nevermann     10 Mukwonago            19:32.6  6:18 
   45   43   502 Colton Drew           10 Jefferson            19:33.6  6:18 
   46        527 James Gilpatric       12 Milwaukee King       19:34.6  6:19 
   47   44   571 Zander Roberts         9 Mukwonago            19:36.7  6:19 
   48   45   580 Riley Wierzbicki      11 Mukwonago            19:36.8  6:19 
   49   46   504 Alex Ellifson         10 Jefferson            19:39.1  6:20 
   50        568 Kyle Nettesheim        9 Mukwonago            19:45.0  6:22 
   51        542 Damar Reed             9 Milwaukee King       19:46.8  6:22 
   52   47   509 Mason Marin            9 Jefferson            19:47.5  6:23 
   53        547 Liam Sullivan-Konyn   10 Milwaukee King       19:48.8  6:23 
   54   48   519 Sawyer Thorp           9 Jefferson            19:54.8  6:25 
   55   49   585 Wesley Evans          11 New Berlin West      19:55.9  6:25 
   56   50   460 Drew Everson           9 Evansville           20:02.7  6:28 
   57   51   400 Carter Urness         11 Brodhead/Juda        20:05.0  6:28 
   58        556 Koby Delong           10 Mukwonago            20:08.1  6:29 
   59        560 Jacob Haseman         10 Mukwonago            20:09.1  6:30 
   60        441 Andy Kerr             10 East Troy            20:11.3  6:30 
   61        446 Conner McFarland      10 East Troy            20:15.5  6:32 
   62   52   590 Evan McKenzie         12 New Berlin West      20:19.1  6:33 
   63        566 Sean McGrath          12 Mukwonago            20:19.4  6:33 
   64   53   484 Cory Pfeifer          10 Fort Atkinson        20:24.5  6:35 
   65        494 Nathan Schmidt        10 Heritage             20:29.6  6:36 
   66        514 Taylor Phillips       10 Jefferson            20:39.4  6:39 
   67        512 Dylan Nordentoft      12 Jefferson            20:39.6  6:39 
   68   54   403 Liam Brown            10 Deer/Camb            20:44.7  6:41 
   69   55   476 Dominic Hebbe          9 Fort Atkinson        20:44.8  6:41 
   70   56   459 Blake Elliott          9 Evansville           20:45.3  6:41 
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                                East Troy Ladish Invitational
                             Thursday September 6, 2018 4:30 P.M.
                                 Timber Lee Christian Center

                            OFFICIAL RESULTS - BOYSS INVITATIONAL

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
   71        570 Viktor Radosevich     12 Mukwonago            20:46.0  6:42 
   72        444 Jack Lehocky          10 East Troy            20:46.0  6:42 
   73   57   591 Will Timlin           11 New Berlin West      20:47.2  6:42 
   74        409 Fritz Kaiser          11 Deer/Camb            20:56.2  6:45 
   75        402 Carter Brown           9 Deer/Camb            20:56.2  6:45 
   76   58   374 Jacob Curtis          11 Big Foot             21:02.6  6:47 
   77        417 Josh Pulling          12 Deer/Camb            21:04.6  6:48 
   78        555 Chris Clauer          10 Mukwonago            21:10.3  6:49 
   79        450 Zach Rongstad         10 East Troy            21:11.0  6:50 
   80        521 Naseem Ahmad          10 Milwaukee King       21:11.2  6:50 
   81        430 Jonah Edwards          9 East Troy            21:12.6  6:50 
   82   59   384 Royce Brauer          10 Brodhead/Juda        21:15.8  6:51 
   83   60   376 Daniel Rees           11 Big Foot             21:22.4  6:53 
   84   61   486 Anthony Theriault     10 Fort Atkinson        21:27.6  6:55 
   85        507 Nicholas Hottinger     9 Jefferson            21:28.6  6:55 
   86   62   386 Brady Bruns            9 Brodhead/Juda        21:30.8  6:56 
   87        505 Bryr Harenda          12 Jefferson            21:33.3  6:57 
   88        489 Sawyer Voss            9 Fort Atkinson        21:36.9  6:58 
   89        565 Brady Lauber           9 Mukwonago            21:37.5  6:58 
   90        421 Jon Stevens           12 Deer/Camb            21:44.9  7:00 
   91        445 Miles McCarthy        12 East Troy            21:46.0  7:01 
   92        457 Callaghan Zusan       11 East Troy            21:46.5  7:01 
   93        405 James Connely         10 Deer/Camb            21:48.0  7:01 
   94   63   586 Jaden Gregg            9 New Berlin West      21:48.0  7:01 
   95   64   381 Blaine Berget         11 Brodhead/Juda        21:48.5  7:02 
   96        416 Brenden Peterson      11 Deer/Camb            21:53.4  7:03 
   97        479 Bryce Kochendorfer    10 Fort Atkinson        21:55.5  7:04 
   98        567 Alec Missall           9 Mukwonago            21:59.5  7:05 
   99        472 Aidan Frey             9 Fort Atkinson        22:01.4  7:06 
  100        572 Joey Savignac         10 Mukwonago            22:04.9  7:07 
  101   65   393 Jacob Lohmar           9 Brodhead/Juda        22:16.1  7:11 
  102        513 Sawyer Peterson       12 Jefferson            22:29.0  7:15 
  103        530 Thomas Hirthe          9 Milwaukee King       22:29.5  7:15 
  104   66   372 Braden Buchholz       12 Big Foot             22:30.3  7:15 
  105        448 Lucas Rasmussen       10 East Troy            22:30.5  7:15 
  106   67   378 Tyler Wilson           9 Big Foot             22:32.2  7:16 
  107        510 Hunter Nelson          9 Jefferson            22:32.9  7:16 
  108   68   377 Will Volmar           11 Big Foot             22:42.1  7:19 
  109        422 Carter Wild           12 Deer/Camb            22:48.6  7:21 
  110   69   463 Nathan Garvoille       9 Evansville           22:50.1  7:21 
  111        577 Kyle Steigerwalt      11 Mukwonago            22:50.3  7:22 
  112        559 Alex Hagner           12 Mukwonago            22:50.4  7:22 
  113        589 Connor McKenzie       10 New Berlin West      22:52.6  7:22 
  114        380 Hussein Attaalla      12 Brodhead/Juda        22:56.0  7:23 
  115        498 Jesse Brawders        11 Jefferson            22:57.7  7:24 
  116        490 Hayden Zachgo         11 Fort Atkinson        22:59.7  7:25 
  117        474 Zach Grossman          9 Fort Atkinson        23:00.3  7:25 
  118        506 Colby Hielsberg       10 Jefferson            23:00.4  7:25 
  119   70   598 Aj Peterson           11 Univ Lake            23:01.7  7:25 
  120        475 Ryan Hartman          11 Fort Atkinson        23:04.2  7:26 
  121        388 Dean Devoe            12 Brodhead/Juda        23:05.1  7:26 
  122        466 Trent Malterer         9 Evansville           23:06.4  7:27 
  123        447 Jacob O'Leary          9 East Troy            23:09.6  7:28 
  124        436 Nathan Gross          10 East Troy            23:09.9  7:28 
  125        582 Ryan David            11 New Berlin West      23:12.1  7:29 
  126        548 Evan Voeltner         11 Milwaukee King       23:15.5  7:30 
  127        480 Aiden Leurquin         9 Fort Atkinson        23:16.4  7:30 
  128        431 Roman Evans           12 East Troy            23:22.7  7:32 
  129        482 Mason Marowsky         9 Fort Atkinson        23:28.9  7:34 
  130        563 Ben Lang              12 Mukwonago            23:31.7  7:35 
  131        454 John Veselka          12 East Troy            23:33.9  7:36 
  132   71   373 Austin Bucholtz       10 Big Foot             23:44.3  7:39 
  133        434 Sam Friemoth          10 East Troy            23:45.9  7:39 
  134        541 Marco Porras           9 Milwaukee King       23:48.5  7:40 
  135        396 Austin Paffel         11 Brodhead/Juda        23:50.3  7:41 
  136        554 Daniel Christenson    12 Mukwonago            23:53.9  7:42 
  137        537 Justin Mamayek        10 Milwaukee King       23:55.4  7:42 
  138        420 Geoff Seamann          9 Deer/Camb            23:58.3  7:43 
  139        562 Max Jungwirth         10 Mukwonago            24:03.5  7:45 
  140        491 Ezra King             12 Heritage             24:04.5  7:45 
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ========= ===== 
  141        449 Brandon Rintelman     10 East Troy            24:05.0  7:46 
  142        581 Connor Brzank         11 New Berlin West      24:05.5  7:46 
  143        579 Aidan Stubing          9 Mukwonago            24:20.6  7:51 
  144        410 Chris Karlovich       10 Deer/Camb            24:21.6  7:51 
  145        497 Jacob Brawders        11 Jefferson            24:22.8  7:51 
  146        578 Ben Sterny             9 Mukwonago            24:25.4  7:52 
  147        516 Brody Pogantsch       10 Jefferson            24:27.1  7:53 
  148   72   596 Alex Matson           12 Univ Lake            24:28.9  7:53 
  149        435 Andrew Gross          12 East Troy            24:33.9  7:55 
  150        564 Wesley Lang            9 Mukwonago            24:35.8  7:55 
  151        487 Braeden Traxler        9 Fort Atkinson        24:36.5  7:56 
  152        552 Oliver Busse           9 Mukwonago            24:37.0  7:56 
  153        500 Charlie Cass          10 Jefferson            24:44.4  7:58 
  154        550 Alex Bandomir          9 Mukwonago            24:53.9  8:01 
  155        423 Ben Aleckson           9 East Troy            24:58.6  8:03 
  156        385 Kyle Braund           10 Brodhead/Juda        24:59.8  8:03 
  157        492 Travis McGraw         10 Heritage             25:00.2  8:03 
  158        493 Jordan Schmidt         9 Heritage             25:03.1  8:04 
  159        538 Chrishaun Morris      10 Milwaukee King       25:04.5  8:05 
  160        470 Tim Booth              9 Fort Atkinson        25:05.2  8:05 
  161        419 Aiden Schroeder        9 Deer/Camb            25:06.5  8:05 
  162        426 Connor Charland       10 East Troy            25:12.1  8:07 
  163        399 Ward Steinmann         9 Brodhead/Juda        25:18.9  8:09 
  164        453 Sam Tuttle            11 East Troy            25:21.8  8:10 
  165        390 Grant Gretebeck       10 Brodhead/Juda        25:29.6  8:13 
  166        458 Cole Betteenhausen     9 Evansville           25:30.9  8:13 
  167   73   595 Haoyang Li            11 Univ Lake            25:37.2  8:15 
  168        438 Liam Herrell           9 East Troy            25:38.6  8:16 
  169        534 Rutger Lens           10 Milwaukee King       25:45.6  8:18 
  170        443 Noah Lehnert           9 East Troy            25:49.6  8:19 
  171        528 Maxwell Heilig        11 Milwaukee King       25:49.7  8:19 
  172        546 Jackson Stezala       10 Milwaukee King       25:50.9  8:20 
  173        424 Anthony Barney         9 East Troy            25:59.0  8:22 
  174        520 Kamin Wolter          10 Jefferson            26:04.7  8:24 
  175        536 Stone Mahan           11 Milwaukee King       26:08.0  8:25 
  176        433 Ben Friedl            10 East Troy            26:08.8  8:25 
  177        477 Ben Hess              12 Fort Atkinson        26:09.4  8:26 
  178        406 Oliver Higgs          10 Deer/Camb            26:17.2  8:28 
  179        456 Kellan Woods          11 East Troy            26:41.3  8:36 
  180        575 Mario Sienza          10 Mukwonago            26:45.5  8:37 
  181        488 Jesse Van Groenestijn 12 Fort Atkinson        26:47.3  8:38 
  182        440 Adam Jurgilanis        9 East Troy            26:53.4  8:40 
  183        404 Paul Chadwick         12 Deer/Camb            27:05.2  8:44 
  184        418 Riley Schneider       10 Deer/Camb            27:10.6  8:45 
  185        485 Aidan Riggs           12 Fort Atkinson        27:16.3  8:47 
  186        584 Nolan Egofske         10 New Berlin West      27:54.6  8:59 
  187   74   593 Dan Brand             12 Univ Lake            28:00.3  9:01 
  188        464 Joshua Lipke          10 Evansville           28:09.8  9:04 
  189        539 Max Muszynski          9 Milwaukee King       28:11.6  9:05 
  190        439 Heath Houston          9 East Troy            28:12.9  9:05 
  191        533 Bennett La Salle      10 Milwaukee King       28:31.9  9:11 
  192   75   375 Dyllon Pruessing       9 Big Foot             29:09.6  9:24 
  193        392 Joe Kloepping         12 Brodhead/Juda        30:57.1  9:58 
  194        379 Trent Anderson        11 Brodhead/Juda        31:18.5 10:05 
  195   76   599 John Peterson          9 Univ Lake            32:47.4 10:34 
  196        382 Jack Beutel            9 Brodhead/Juda        34:00.4 10:57 
  197        557 Alek Ekstrand         10 Mukwonago            36:15.7 11:41 
  198        397 Owen Schipper          9 Brodhead/Juda        39:16.3 12:39 
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